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ALGE - TIMING

2009 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt
Total

Individual women
Wiener Neustadt,    14.August 2009,  9:36

Place Rank Name Nation Total Points

Page   1

  1 Lt DAUSKANE Inga LAT  1042,0   905,6 1079,2 1123,2  1056,4  5206,4
  2 Sgt LIEVAART Anouska NED  1049,0   907,6 1100,8 1054,6  1058,6  5170,6
  3 1.C.LE ZAGARESE Daniela ITA  1070,0   900,4 1024,0 1045,5  1028,0  5067,9
  4 C.LE GORI Olga ITA  1084,0   980,4  995,2  968,5   989,5  5017,6
  5 Capt DYRKOLBOTN Ann Kristin NOR  1105,0   922,4  918,4  955,2  1019,1  4920,1
  6 1.Sgt VAN DONGEN Annemarie NED  1042,0   898,0 1045,6 1026,6   900,2  4912,4
  7 C.LE LEONE Addolorata ITA  1077,0   872,8  973,6  955,2   997,6  4876,2
  8 SFC SEMPELSON Aili EST  1091,0   758,4  983,2 1023,1   974,2  4829,9
  9 Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE  1070,0   928,8 1004,8  780,2   916,9  4700,7
 10 1.Lt BRULS Cindy NED  1063,0   909,2  954,4  856,5   908,3  4691,4
 11 2.Lt BOQVIST Mary SWE  1056,0   730,0  908,8 1005,6   897,6  4598,0
 12 1.Lt DEDAKOVA Katka CZE  1077,0   843,6  940,0  798,4   855,1  4514,1
 13 Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy BEL   867,0   808,4  954,4  900,6   979,5  4509,9
 14 WO1 JANATOVA Marketa CZE   937,0   776,4  966,4  832,0   955,0  4466,8
 15 2.Lt LASSARP Vanessa SWE  1091,0   668,8  944,8  869,8   830,3  4404,7
 16 2.Lt BAKKER Jindra NED   895,0   836,4  976,0  799,8   873,8  4381,0
 17 1.Sdt GEBOERS Jessica BEL  1063,0   598,4  942,4  744,5   946,6  4294,9
 18 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL   916,0   762,4  844,0  840,4   897,7  4260,5
 19 Lt MENTEN Annelies BEL   972,0   582,4 1026,4  639,5   867,1  4087,4
 20 Cad THORSVIK Marita NOR  1035,0   913,2 1028,8  975,5  3952,5
 21 WO1 HOLECKOVA Helena CZE   601,0   687,6  865,6  816,6   969,9  3940,7
 22 Lt GÜNTHER Melanie GER  1021,0   763,4  1784,4

Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Competition Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 22
  0    ()

 22
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& HILFEwww.bundesheer.at

ALGE - TIMING

2009 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt
Total

Team women
Wiener Neustadt,    14.August 2009,  9:37

Place Team Rank Name Points Total PointsT   E   A   M

Page   1

  1
ITA

1.C.LE ZAGARESE Daniela  1070,0   900,4 1024,0 1045,5  1028,0  5067,9

 14961,7
C.LE GORI Olga  1084,0   980,4  995,2  968,5   989,5  5017,6
C.LE LEONE Addolorata  1077,0   872,8  973,6  955,2   997,6  4876,2

  2
NED

Sgt LIEVAART Anouska  1049,0   907,6 1100,8 1054,6  1058,6  5170,6

 14774,4
1.Sgt VAN DONGEN Annemarie  1042,0   898,0 1045,6 1026,6   900,2  4912,4
1.Lt BRULS Cindy  1063,0   909,2  954,4  856,5   908,3  4691,4
2.Lt BAKKER Jindra   895,0   836,4  976,0  799,8   873,8  4381,0

  3
CZE

Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka  1070,0   928,8 1004,8  780,2   916,9  4700,7

 13681,6
1.Lt DEDAKOVA Katka  1077,0   843,6  940,0  798,4   855,1  4514,1
WO1 JANATOVA Marketa   937,0   776,4  966,4  832,0   955,0  4466,8
WO1 HOLECKOVA Helena   601,0   687,6  865,6  816,6   969,9  3940,7

  4
BEL

Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy   867,0   808,4  954,4  900,6   979,5  4509,9

 13065,3
1.Sdt GEBOERS Jessica  1063,0   598,4  942,4  744,5   946,6  4294,9
Sgt VINGERHOED Monique   916,0   762,4  844,0  840,4   897,7  4260,5
Lt MENTEN Annelies   972,0   582,4 1026,4  639,5   867,1  4087,4

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 
Scored: 

Competition Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  4   Teams

  0    ()
  4   Teams



SCHUTZ
& HILFEwww.bundesheer.at

ALGE - TIMING

2009 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt
Shooting

Individual women
Wiener Neustadt,    12.August 2009, 10:07

Place Rank Name Nation PF RF Total Points

Page   1

  1 Capt DYRKOLBOTN Ann Kristin NOR  195  1105,0 99  96 + + + + + + 9 + + +9 + 9 9 9 + + + + +
  2 2.Lt LASSARP Vanessa SWE  193  1091,0100  93 + + + + + + + + + +8 + + 8 9 + 9 + 9 +

SFC SEMPELSON Aili EST  193  1091,0 96  97 9 + 9 + + 9 9 + + ++ 9 9 + + + + 9 + +
  4 C.LE GORI Olga ITA  192  1084,0 99  93 + + + + + 9 + + + ++ + + 9 + 8 9 8 + 9

  5 1.Lt DEDAKOVA Katka CZE  191  1077,0 97  94 9 + + + 9 + + + 9 +9 + 9 + + 9 + + + 7
C.LE LEONE Addolorata ITA  191  1077,0 98  93 + + + + + 9 9 + + +9 + 9 + + + 9 8 9 9

  7 Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE  190  1070,0 96  94 + + 9 + 9 + + 9 9 +9 9 9 + 9 + 9 9 + +
1.C.LE ZAGARESE Daniela ITA  190  1070,0 97  93 + + 9 + + + + + 9 9+ + 9 9 9 + + 8 9 9

  9 1.Lt BRULS Cindy NED  189  1063,0 96  93 9 9 9 + 9 + + + + +9 + + 9 8 9 + + 9 9
1.Sdt GEBOERS Jessica BEL  189  1063,0 96  93 9 9 + + + 9 + + 9 +8 8 + 9 + + + + 9 9

 11 2.Lt BOQVIST Mary SWE  188  1056,0 94  94 9 + + 9 9 + + 9 9 9+ 9 + + 8 9 + + 8 +
 12 Sgt LIEVAART Anouska NED  187  1049,0 96  91 9 + 9 + + + + + 9 98 9 + 9 9 9 + 9 9 9

 13 Lt DAUSKANE Inga LAT  186  1042,0 96  90 9 9 9 9 + + + + + ++ 9 + + + + 6 9 9 7
1.Sgt VAN DONGEN Annemarie NED  186  1042,0 96  90 + + + + + + 9 9 9 99 9 9 9 + 8 8 9 9 +

 15 Cad THORSVIK Marita NOR  185  1035,0 95  90 9 + + 9 9 + 9 + + 99 8 9 8 + + + + 8 8
 16 Lt GÜNTHER Melanie GER  183  1021,0 91  92 9 + 8 + 9 9 9 9 + 89 9 9 + 8 9 8 + + +

 17 Lt MENTEN Annelies BEL  176   972,0 88  88 9 8 8 + 8 8 + + 9 8+ 8 + 9 8 7 9 7 + +
 18 WO1 JANATOVA Marketa CZE  171   937,0 85  86 9 9 6 + 8 7 + 8 9 96 + 8 9 9 8 8 9 + 9

 19 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL  168   916,0 82  86 6 7 8 9 7 9 9 9 + 88 9 9 8 9 9 9 + 8 7
 20 2.Lt BAKKER Jindra NED  165   895,0 87  78 + + 9 9 7 5 8 9 + +8 9 0 9 8 9 9 9 8 9

 21 Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy BEL  161   867,0 84  77 8 8 9 8 8 9 9 8 9 89 9 8 3 7 8 8 8 + 7
 22 WO1 HOLECKOVA Helena CZE  123   601,0 81  42 7 8 8 8 9 8 9 8 8 86 6 6 4 6 5 3 0 6 0

Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Competition Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 22
  0    ()

 22



SCHUTZ
& HILFEwww.bundesheer.at

ALGE - TIMING

2009 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt
Shooting
Team women

Wiener Neustadt,    12.August 2009, 10:07

Place Team Rank Name PF RF Total Points Total PointsT   E   A   M 

Page   1

ITA
C.LE GORI Olga  192 99  93  1084,0

  1
C.LE LEONE Addolorata  191 98  93  1077,0
1.C.LE ZAGARESE Daniela  190 97  93  1070,0   3231,0

NED
1.Lt BRULS Cindy  189 96  93  1063,0

  2
Sgt LIEVAART Anouska  187 96  91  1049,0
1.Sgt VAN DONGEN Annemarie  186 96  90  1042,0   3154,0
2.Lt BAKKER Jindra  165 87  78   895,0

CZE
1.Lt DEDAKOVA Katka  191 97  94  1077,0

  3
Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka  190 96  94  1070,0
WO1 JANATOVA Marketa  171 85  86   937,0   3084,0
WO1 HOLECKOVA Helena  123 81  42   601,0

BEL
1.Sdt GEBOERS Jessica  189 96  93  1063,0

  4
Lt MENTEN Annelies  176 88  88   972,0
Sgt VINGERHOED Monique  168 82  86   916,0   2951,0
Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy  161 84  77   867,0

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 
Scored: 

Competition Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  4   Teams

  0    ()
  4   Teams



SCHUTZ
& HILFEwww.bundesheer.at

ALGE - TIMING

2009 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt
Obstacle Run 

Individual women
Wiener Neustadt,    12.August 2009, 15:45

Place Rank Name Nation Time Points

Page  1

  1 Lt DAUSKANE Inga LAT  2:22,4  1123,2
  2 Sgt LIEVAART Anouska NED  2:32,2  1054,6
  3 1.C.LE ZAGARESE Daniela ITA  2:33,5  1045,5
  4 1.Sgt VAN DONGEN Annemarie NED  2:36,2  1026,6
  5 SFC SEMPELSON Aili EST  2:36,7  1023,1
  6 2.Lt BOQVIST Mary SWE  2:39,2  1005,6
  7 Cad THORSVIK Marita NOR  2:43,5   975,5
  8 C.LE GORI Olga ITA  2:44,5   968,5
  9 Capt DYRKOLBOTN Ann Kristin NOR  2:46,4   955,2

C.LE LEONE Addolorata ITA  2:46,4   955,2
 11 Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy BEL  2:54,2   900,6
 12 2.Lt LASSARP Vanessa SWE  2:58,6   869,8
 13 1.Lt BRULS Cindy NED  3:00,5   856,5
 14 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL  3:02,8   840,4
 15 WO1 JANATOVA Marketa CZE  3:04,0   832,0
 16 WO1 HOLECKOVA Helena CZE  3:06,2   816,6
 17 2.Lt BAKKER Jindra NED  3:08,6   799,8
 18 1.Lt DEDAKOVA Katka CZE  3:08,8   798,4
 19 Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE  3:11,4   780,2
 20 Lt GÜNTHER Melanie GER  3:13,8   763,4
 21 1.Sdt GEBOERS Jessica BEL  3:16,5   744,5
 22 Lt MENTEN Annelies BEL  3:31,5   639,5

Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Competition Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 22
  0    ()

 22



SCHUTZ
& HILFEwww.bundesheer.at

ALGE - TIMING

2009 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt
Obstacle Run

Team women
Wiener Neustadt,    12.August 2009, 15:45

Place Team Rank Name Time Points Total PointsT   E    A   M

Page   1

ITA 1.C.LE ZAGARESE Daniela  1045,5 2:33,5

  1 C.LE GORI Olga   968,5 2:44,5
C.LE LEONE Addolorata   955,2 2:46,4   2969,2

NED Sgt LIEVAART Anouska  1054,6 2:32,2

  2 1.Sgt VAN DONGEN Annemarie  1026,6 2:36,2
1.Lt BRULS Cindy   856,5 3:00,5   2937,7
2.Lt BAKKER Jindra   799,8 3:08,6

BEL Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy   900,6 2:54,2

  3 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique   840,4 3:02,8
1.Sdt GEBOERS Jessica   744,5 3:16,5   2485,5
Lt MENTEN Annelies   639,5 3:31,5

CZE WO1 JANATOVA Marketa   832,0 3:04,0

  4 WO1 HOLECKOVA Helena   816,6 3:06,2
1.Lt DEDAKOVA Katka   798,4 3:08,8   2447,0
Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka   780,2 3:11,4

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Team): 
Scored: 

Competition Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  4   Teams

  0    ()
  4   Teams



SCHUTZ
& HILFEwww.bundesheer.at

ALGE - TIMING

2009 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt
Obstacle Swimming

Individual women
Wiener Neustadt,    13.August 2009,  9:55

Place Rank Name Nation Time Points

Page   1

  1 Sgt LIEVAART Anouska NED    30,8  1100,8
  2 Lt DAUSKANE Inga LAT    31,7  1079,2
  3 1.Sgt VAN DONGEN Annemarie NED    33,1  1045,6
  4 Cad THORSVIK Marita NOR    33,8  1028,8
  5 Lt MENTEN Annelies BEL    33,9  1026,4
  6 1.C.LE ZAGARESE Daniela ITA    34,0  1024,0
  7 Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE    34,8  1004,8
  8 C.LE GORI Olga ITA    35,2   995,2
  9 SFC SEMPELSON Aili EST    35,7   983,2
 10 2.Lt BAKKER Jindra NED    36,0   976,0
 11 C.LE LEONE Addolorata ITA    36,1   973,6
 12 WO1 JANATOVA Marketa CZE    36,4   966,4
 13 1.Lt BRULS Cindy NED    36,9   954,4

Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy BEL    36,9   954,4
 15 2.Lt LASSARP Vanessa SWE    37,3   944,8
 16 1.Sdt GEBOERS Jessica BEL    37,4   942,4
 17 1.Lt DEDAKOVA Katka CZE    37,5   940,0
 18 Capt DYRKOLBOTN Ann Kristin NOR    38,4   918,4
 19 2.Lt BOQVIST Mary SWE    38,8   908,8
 20 WO1 HOLECKOVA Helena CZE    40,6   865,6
 21 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL    41,5   844,0
 22 Lt GÜNTHER Melanie GER    00,0     0,0

Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Competition Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 22
  0    ()

 22



SCHUTZ
& HILFEwww.bundesheer.at

ALGE - TIMING

2009 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt
Obstacle Swimming

Team women
Wiener Neustadt,    13.August 2009,  9:55

Place Team Rank Name Time Points Total PointsT   E   A   M

Page   1

NED
Sgt LIEVAART Anouska    30,8  1100,8

  1
1.Sgt VAN DONGEN Annemarie    33,1  1045,6
2.Lt BAKKER Jindra    36,0   976,0   3122,4
1.Lt BRULS Cindy    36,9   954,4

ITA
1.C.LE ZAGARESE Daniela    34,0  1024,0

  2
C.LE GORI Olga    35,2   995,2
C.LE LEONE Addolorata    36,1   973,6   2992,8

BEL
Lt MENTEN Annelies    33,9  1026,4

  3
Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy    36,9   954,4
1.Sdt GEBOERS Jessica    37,4   942,4   2923,2
Sgt VINGERHOED Monique    41,5   844,0

CZE
Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka    34,8  1004,8

  4
WO1 JANATOVA Marketa    36,4   966,4
1.Lt DEDAKOVA Katka    37,5   940,0   2911,2
WO1 HOLECKOVA Helena    40,6   865,6

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Teams): 
Scored: 

Competition Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  4   Teams

  0    ()
  4   Teams



SCHUTZ
& HILFEwww.bundesheer.at

ALGE - TIMING

2009 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt
Throwing

Individual women
Wiener Neustadt,    13.August 2009, 15:00

Place Rank Name Nation 15
Precision 

20 25 30
Prec.
Total Distance Total Points

Page   1

  1 C.LE GORI Olga ITA 28 24 36 32 120  45,1 165,1   980,4
  2 Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE 24 28 32 32 116  36,2 152,2   928,8
  3 Capt DYRKOLBOTN Ann Kristin NOR 28 24 32 28 112  38,6 150,6   922,4
  4 Cad THORSVIK Marita NOR 17 28 32 30 107  41,3 148,3   913,2
  5 1.Lt BRULS Cindy NED 28 32 15 32 107  40,3 147,3   909,2
  6 Sgt LIEVAART Anouska NED 28 28 19 36 111  35,9 146,9   907,6
  7 Lt DAUSKANE Inga LAT 24 20 32 26 102  44,4 146,4   905,6
  8 1.C.LE ZAGARESE Daniela ITA 28 32 28 16 104  41,1 145,1   900,4
  9 1.Sgt VAN DONGEN Annemarie NED 28 28 19 32 107  37,5 144,5   898,0
 10 C.LE LEONE Addolorata ITA 28 24 23 22  97  41,2 138,2   872,8
 11 1.Lt DEDAKOVA Katka CZE 28 32 23 16  99  31,9 130,9   843,6
 12 2.Lt BAKKER Jindra NED 24 24 28 22  98  31,1 129,1   836,4
 13 Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy BEL 20 20 28 18  86  36,1 122,1   808,4
 14 WO1 JANATOVA Marketa CZE 28 20 19 12  79  35,1 114,1   776,4
 15 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL 28 32 14  6  80  30,6 110,6   762,4
 16 SFC SEMPELSON Aili EST 24 28 28  0  80  29,6 109,6   758,4
 17 2.Lt BOQVIST Mary SWE 24 16 23  6  69  33,5 102,5   730,0
 18 WO1 HOLECKOVA Helena CZE 21 20 14  6  61  30,9  91,9   687,6
 19 2.Lt LASSARP Vanessa SWE 21 20 19  0  60  27,2  87,2   668,8
 20 1.Sdt GEBOERS Jessica BEL 24 24  0  0  48  21,6  69,6   598,4
 21 Lt MENTEN Annelies BEL 20 16  5  0  41  24,6  65,6   582,4
 22 Lt GÜNTHER Melanie GER  0  0  0  0   0   0,0   0,0     0,0

Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Competition Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 22
  0    ()

 22



SCHUTZ
& HILFEwww.bundesheer.at

ALGE - TIMING

2009 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt
Throwing
Team women

Wiener Neustadt,    13.August 2009, 15:00

Place Team Rank Name Prec. Dist. Total Points Total PointsT   E   A   M

Page   1

ITA
C.LE GORI Olga 165,1120  45,1  980,4

  1
1.C.LE ZAGARESE Daniela 145,1104  41,1  900,4
C.LE LEONE Addolorata 138,2 97  41,2  872,8   2753,6

NED
1.Lt BRULS Cindy 147,3107  40,3  909,2

  2
Sgt LIEVAART Anouska 146,9111  35,9  907,6
1.Sgt VAN DONGEN Annemarie 144,5107  37,5  898,0   2714,8
2.Lt BAKKER Jindra 129,1 98  31,1  836,4

CZE
Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka 152,2116  36,2  928,8

  3
1.Lt DEDAKOVA Katka 130,9 99  31,9  843,6
WO1 JANATOVA Marketa 114,1 79  35,1  776,4   2548,8
WO1 HOLECKOVA Helena  91,9 61  30,9  687,6

BEL
Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy 122,1 86  36,1  808,4

  4
Sgt VINGERHOED Monique 110,6 80  30,6  762,4
1.Sdt GEBOERS Jessica  69,6 48  21,6  598,4   2169,2
Lt MENTEN Annelies  65,6 41  24,6  582,4

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 
Scored: 

Competition Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  4   Teams

  0    ()
  4   Teams



SCHUTZ
& HILFEwww.bundesheer.at

ALGE - TIMING

2009 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt
Cross Country

Individual women
Wiener Neustadt,    14.August 2009,  9:30

Place Rank Name Nation Time Points

Page   1

  1 Sgt LIEVAART Anouska NED 15:01,4  1058,6
  2 Lt DAUSKANE Inga LAT 15:03,6  1056,4
  3 1.C.LE ZAGARESE Daniela ITA 15:32,0  1028,0
  4 Capt DYRKOLBOTN Ann Kristin NOR 15:40,9  1019,1
  5 C.LE LEONE Addolorata ITA 16:02,4   997,6
  6 C.LE GORI Olga ITA 16:10,5   989,5
  7 Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy BEL 16:20,5   979,5
  8 SFC SEMPELSON Aili EST 16:25,8   974,2
  9 WO1 HOLECKOVA Helena CZE 16:30,1   969,9
 10 WO1 JANATOVA Marketa CZE 16:45,0   955,0
 11 1.Sdt GEBOERS Jessica BEL 16:53,4   946,6
 12 Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE 17:23,1   916,9
 13 1.Lt BRULS Cindy NED 17:31,7   908,3
 14 1.Sgt VAN DONGEN Annemarie NED 17:39,8   900,2
 15 Sgt VINGERHOED Monique BEL 17:42,3   897,7
 16 2.Lt BOQVIST Mary SWE 17:42,4   897,6
 17 2.Lt BAKKER Jindra NED 18:06,2   873,8
 18 Lt MENTEN Annelies BEL 18:12,9   867,1
 19 1.Lt DEDAKOVA Katka CZE 18:24,9   855,1
 20 2.Lt LASSARP Vanessa SWE 18:49,7   830,3
 21 Lt GÜNTHER Melanie GER  0:00,0     0,0

Cad THORSVIK Marita NOR  0:00,0     0,0

Announced: 
Not Scored: 

Scored: 

Competition Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 22
  0    ()

 22



SCHUTZ
& HILFEwww.bundesheer.at

ALGE - TIMING

2009 REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MILITARY PENTATHLON

Wiener Neustadt
Cross Country

Team women
Wiener Neustadt,    14.August 2009,  9:30

Place Team Rank Name Time Points Total PointsT   E   A   M

Page   1

ITA
1.C.LE ZAGARESE Daniela  1028,015:32,0

  1
C.LE LEONE Addolorata   997,616:02,4
C.LE GORI Olga   989,516:10,5   3015,1

NED
Sgt LIEVAART Anouska  1058,615:01,4

  2
1.Lt BRULS Cindy   908,317:31,7
1.Sgt VAN DONGEN Annemarie   900,217:39,8   2867,1
2.Lt BAKKER Jindra   873,818:06,2

CZE
WO1 HOLECKOVA Helena   969,916:30,1

  3
WO1 JANATOVA Marketa   955,016:45,0
Lt OPRAVILOVA Jitka   916,917:23,1   2841,8
1.Lt DEDAKOVA Katka   855,118:24,9

BEL
Sgt DAMMEKENS Mandy   979,516:20,5

  4
1.Sdt GEBOERS Jessica   946,616:53,4
Sgt VINGERHOED Monique   897,717:42,3   2823,8
Lt MENTEN Annelies   867,118:12,9

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 
Scored: 

Competition Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  4   Teams

  0    ()
  4   Teams


